

**Financing Under MSME Sector of Mizoram in the FY2016-2017 as on date 30-06-2016**

(Rs In Lakhs)

SI No.	Bank Name	Target	Achievement no. of Micro	Achievement amt of Micro	O/S No. of Micro	O/S Amt of Micro	Achievement No. of Small	Achievement Amt of Small	O/S No. of Small	O/S Amt of Small	Achievement No. of Medium	Achievement Amt of Medium	O/S No. of Medium	O/S Amt of Medium	SME Achievement during the Qtr	Total O/S at the end of Qtr
1	BOI	0.00	0.00	0.00	478.00	1079.48	0.00	0.00	2.00	31.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1110.49
2	BOM	0.00	0.00	0.00	23.00	18.75	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	18.75
3	CAN	0.00	108.00	195.00	355.00	774.00	57.00	446.00	85.00	925.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	641.00	1699.00
4	CBI	0.00	8.00	39.00	153.00	336.52	1.00	10.00	23.00	308.37	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	49.00	644.89
5	HDFC	0.00	3.00	25.44	98.00	2163.62	3.00	17.67	41.00	713.64	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	43.11	2877.26
6	IOB	0.00	16.00	7.20	16.00	7.20	39.00	67.80	38.00	63.32	62.00	250.00	56.00	2.00	325.00	72.52
7	PNB	30.00	3.00	5.70	3.00	6.10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.70	6.10
8	SBI	0.00	210.00	1133.81	3024.00	14185.00	14.00	340.00	165.00	6888.12	0.00	0.00	1.00	245.02	1473.81	21318.14
9	SYN	0.00	3.00	5.00	160.00	359.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.00	359.00
10	UBI	0.00	32.00	120.00	241.00	367.00	50.00	220.00	132.00	445.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	340.00	812.00
11	UCO	0.00	11.00	12.00	308.00	2942.00	2.00	58.00	32.00	641.21	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	70.00	3583.21
12	UNI	90.00	56.00	118.15	56.00	87.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	118.15	87.56
13	AXIS	0.00	0.00	0.00	6.00	115.70	0.00	0.00	1.00	581.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	697.40
14	VJB	0.00	18.00	58.00	130.00	429.00	2.00	100.00	2.00	96.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	158.00	525.00
<b>ASCB</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>120.00</b>	<b>468.00</b>	<b>1719.30</b>	<b>5051.00</b>	<b>22870.93</b>	<b>168.00</b>	<b>1259.47</b>	<b>521.00</b>	<b>10693.37</b>	<b>62.00</b>	<b>250.00</b>	<b>57.00</b>	<b>247.02</b>	<b>3228.77</b>	<b>33811.32</b>
1	MZRB	2000.00	747.00	634.95	1005.00	1211.02	346.00	519.00	506.00	1230.90	90.00	147.47	103.00	201.19	1301.42	2643.11
<b>RRB</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>2000.00</b>	<b>838.00</b>	<b>798.80</b>	<b>2314.00</b>	<b>3969.32</b>	<b>346.00</b>	<b>519.00</b>	<b>506.00</b>	<b>1230.90</b>	<b>90.00</b>	<b>147.47</b>	<b>103.00</b>	<b>201.19</b>	<b>1465.27</b>	<b>5401.41</b>
1	MCAB	0.00	91.00	163.85	1309.00	2758.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	163.85	2758.30
1	MUCO	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Co-op</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>91.00</b>	<b>163.85</b>	<b>1309.00</b>	<b>2758.30</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>163.85</b>	<b>2758.30</b>
<b>Grand</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>2120.00</b>	<b>1306.00</b>	<b>2518.10</b>	<b>7365.00</b>	<b>26840.25</b>	<b>514.00</b>	<b>1778.47</b>	<b>1027.00</b>	<b>11924.27</b>	<b>152.00</b>	<b>397.47</b>	<b>160.00</b>	<b>448.21</b>	<b>4694.04</b>	<b>39212.73</b>
		Last Quarter Data														
	<b>Total</b>	<b>909.00</b>	<b>2605.00</b>	<b>9294.95</b>	<b>5750.00</b>	<b>27470.49</b>	<b>75.00</b>	<b>936.64</b>	<b>411.00</b>	<b>4829.66</b>	<b>4.00</b>	<b>246.40</b>	<b>13.00</b>	<b>295.95</b>	<b>10477.99</b>	<b>32596.10</b>